PHD	99,	116
Form	PTO	1595

Ū	.s.	Dept.	of	Comm	erce
Patent	and	Trad	emar	k Of	fice

(Rev. 6-93)	Patent and Trademark Office				
To the Commissioner for Pater thereof. 1017	58513				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): THOMAS KOHLER VOLKER RASCHE JORG SABCZYNSKI	 Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: U.S. Phillips Corporation 				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Internal Address:				
Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address1251 Avenue of the Americas				
Assignment Merger	City: New York State: NY Zip: 10020-1104				
Security Agreement Change of Terms	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?				
X Other Corrective Assignment correct the U.S. Serial No. from "09/666/227" to09/661.13 REEL/FRAME 011357/0803 Execution Date: 10/06/00, 10/11/00, 10/19/00	Yes X No				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
If this document is being filed together wind application, is	th a new application, the execution date of the				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)				
09/661,721 Additional number	rs attached? Yes X No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents Involved: 1				
Name: U.S. Philips Corporation	(27, 277, 2, 41)				
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\frac{40.00}{\text{Nuthorized to Deposit Account}}				
Street Address: <u>580 White Plains Road</u>					
City: <u>Tarrytown</u> State: <u>NY Zip: 10591</u>	8. Deposit Account Number: 14-1270 (Attach duplicate copy of this page paying by deposit account)				
DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the irregging information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original nocument.					
John F. Vodopia, Reg. 36,299 Name of Person Signing	ignature Date				
makal number of pages including	g cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 required cover sheet information to:				
Mail documents to be recorded with	or for Patents				

06/25/2001 LMUELLER 00000077 141270 09661721

Commissioner for Patent: Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:581

40.00 CH

\\SERVER0\SYS2\WPDOCS\vo\mh15vob0.ds0.doc

Date

RECORDED: 06/21/2001

For good and valuable	consideration, of which I a	acknowledge receipt, I, as a below-named as	ssignor, sell and assign
		e") a corporation existing under the laws of	=
		mericas, New York, NY 10020-1104, its suc	
	nited States Patent for the		<i>5</i> ,
"X-ray device" invent	ed by us, which application	on:	
☐ (a	4.1.34		
is executed concurr			
_	e/us on		
		September 14, 2000	
is International App	olication No	, filed,	
continuations and exter issue all Patents on said covenant that I have ful any facts known to me execute all divisional, c	nsions thereof, and authorial improvements or resulting and agreed respecting said improvement on tinuing and reissue app	atents which may be granted therefor, and all ze and request the Commissioner of Patents ag therefrom to said Assignee as assignee of that I will communicate to said Assignee or ents and testify in any legal proceeding, sign lications, make all rightful oaths and general gas and nominees, to obtain and enforce prop	and Trademarks to the entire interest and its representatives all lawful papers, lly do everything
October 6, 2000 Date	(sign name here)	Thomas KÖHLER	, Assignor
October 11, 2000 Date	(sign name here) (print name here)	Volker RASCHE	, Assignor
October 19, 2000	(sign name here)	Jørs SABCZYNSKI	, Assignor